cheminert valves
178  |  VICI AG International     Sales:  + 41–41–925–6200     Fax:  + 41–41–925–6201  |  www.vici.com
5,000 psi
sample loops  for C52 injectors
Each metal loop includes two stainless steel nuts and ferrules.
Each PEEK loop includes two PEEK nuts and ferrules.
 stainless  PeeK
 steel (for PaeK stators)
Volume Prod No Price Prod No Price
2 µl CSL2 CZSL2PK
5 µl CSL5 CZSL5PK
10 µl CSL10 CZSL10PK
20 µl CSL20 CZSL20PK
50 µl CSL50 CZSL50PK
100 µl CSL100 CZSL100PK
250 µl CSL250 CZSL250PK
500 µl CSL500 CZSL500PK
1 ml CSL1K CZSL1KPK
2 ml CSL2K CZSL2KPK
5 ml CSL5K CZSL5KPK
10 ml CSL10K –
integrated
Oem – microbore hPlc
specs
5,000 psi liq

Valcon E2 rotor
NEW  integrated motor/valve, 1/16" valco ZDv fittings, 0.75 mm ports (.030")
  Model C62Z
 4 Port 6 Port 8 Port
10 Port Prod No Price Prod No Price Prod No Price Prod No
Price
With motor, sensor, & controller C62Z-3184I C62Z-3186I C62Z-3188I C62Z-3180I
 With motor and sensor only C62Z-3184I-S C62Z-3186I-S C62Z-3188I-S C62Z-3180I-S
sample loops   for Model C62Z
Loops include PEEK nuts and ferrules. Loops less than 500 µl are made from
1/16" OD tubing; loops 500 µl or greater are made from 1/8" OD tubing
with polymeric unions and 1/16" ends.
 feP Ptfe PeeK
Volume Prod No Price Prod No Price Prod No Price
5 µl CZSL5FEP CZSL5TF CZSL5PK
10 µl CZSL10FEP CZSL10TF CZSL10PK
20 µl CZSL20FEP CZSL20TF CZSL20PK
50 µl CZSL50FEP CZSL50TF CZSL50PK
100 µl CZSL100FEP CZSL100TF CZSL100PK
250 µl CZSL250FEP CZSL250TF CZSL250PK
500 µl CZSL500FEP CZSL500TF CZSL500PK
1 ml CZSL1KFEP CZSL1KTF CZSL1KPK
2 ml CZSL2KFEP CZSL2KTF CZSL2KPK
Includes Valco ZDV
PEEK nuts and ferrules.

With motor and sensor only C62-6184I-S C62-6186I-S C62-6188I-S C62-6180I-S
1/4-28 internal
1/16” 0.75 mm
low pressure
integrated
1/4-28 internal.
1/8” 1.50 mm
low pressure
integrated
sample loops    for Model C62
Loops include flangeless fittings with natural color nuts.
Loops less than 500 µl are made from 1/16" OD tubing;
loops 500 µl or greater are made from 1/8" OD tubing.
 feP Ptfe PeeK
Volume Prod No Prod No Prod No
20 µl CFSL20FEP CFSL20TF CFSL20PK
50 µl CFSL50FEP CFSL50TF CFSL50PK
100 µl CFSL100FEP CFSL100TF CFSL100PK
250 µl CFSL250FEP CFSL250TF CFSL250PK
500 µl CFSL500FEP CFSL500TF CFSL500PK
1 ml CFSL1KFEP CFSL1KTF CFSL1KPK
2 ml CFSL2KFEP CFSL2KTF CFSL2KPK
CHROMalytic TECHnology Pty Ltd AUSTRALIAN Distributors e-mail: sales@chromtech.net.au Tel: 03 9762 2034